(FLecR) 08/04/2008

AN Rev.N

ITEM |QTY | PART NO. |DESCRIPTION NOM
1 1 | BU10138 |3/8" BALL BILLE 3/8"
2 1 10328 |3/8"x 1/4" x 90° ELBOW COUDE 90° - 3/8" x 1/4"
3 2 10329 [3/8" NUT ECROU 3/8"
4 1 |26149-0.25|BLFC 0.25 GPM ASSY KIT BLFC 0.25 GPM ASSEMBLE
5 1 | BR10332 |FITTING,INSERT,3/8 INSERT 3/8
6 1 | BR10670 |RETAINER, SAFETY BRINE VALVE BAGUE DE RETENUE, SBV
7 1 | BR10671 |SEAT,SAFETY BRINE VALVE SIEGE
8 1 | BR10675 |DIAPHRAGM, SAFETY BRINE VALVE |DIAPHRAGME SBV
9 1 | BR10676 |ROD,ACTUATOR Tige de transmission
10 | 1 | BR11566 |BALL STOP, SLOW-FILL ARRET BILLE
11 | 2 | BU10150 |GROMMET PASSE-TIGE
12 | 1 | BU10186 |NUT, M5 ECROU
13 | 1 | BU10185 |SCREW M5 TIGE FILETE M5
14 | 2 | BU10330 |SLEEVE (3/8" TUBE) OLIVE
15 | 1 | BU11942 |BRINE TANK SAFETY VALVE BODY |CORPS SBV

AN

SBV 2300-C BODY 3/8" ASSY 0.25 GPM

26145

CHAP. 03




